
Summer 2017 Swim Schedule
Richcraft Recreation Complex 4101 Innovation Drive, 613-580-9696

Beaverbrook Outdoor Pool 2 Beaverbrook Lane, 613-591-3061

Schedule in effect June 17-June 30 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

Glen Cairn Public Swim 3:30-8pm 3:30-8pm 3:30-8pm 3:30-8pm 3:30-8pm 1-6pm 1-6pm

Katimavik Public Swim 3:30-8pm 3:30-8pm 3:30-8pm 3:30-8pm 3:30-8pm 1-6pm 1-6pm

Beaverbrook Public Swim 3:30-5pm 3:30-5pm 3:30-5pm 3:30-5pm 3:30-5pm 1-6pm 1-6pm

Schedule in effect July 2-August 20  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

Glen Cairn

Lane /Preschool 12-1pm 12-1pm 12-1pm 12-1pm 12-1pm 12-1pm 12-1pm

Lane 5:30-6:30pm
5:30-

6:30pm
5:30-

6:30pm
5:30-

6:30pm
5:30-

6:30pm

Public
1-5:30pm
6:30-8pm

1-5:30pm
6:30-8pm 

1-5:30pm
6:30-8pm 

1-5:30pm
6:30-8pm 

1-5:30pm
6:30-8pm 

1-6pm 1-6pm

Katimavik

Lane /Public
11:30am-

1pm
11:30am-

1pm
11:30am-

1pm
11:30am-

1pm
11:30am-

1pm
12-1pm 12-1pm

Public
1-5:30pm
6:30-8pm

1-5:30pm
6:30-8pm

1-5:30pm
6:30-8pm

1-5:30pm
6:30-8pm

1-5:30pm
6:30-8pm

1-6pm 1-6pm

Beaverbrook

Preschool
(*Baby pool only)

11:30am-
1pm

11:30am-
1pm

Lane
11:30am-

1pm
11:30am-

1pm
11:30am-

1pm
11:30am-

1pm
11:30am-

1pm
11:30am-

1pm
11:30am-

1pm

Public 1-5pm
1-5pm
6-7pm

1-5pm
1-5pm
6-7pm

1-5pm 1-6pm 1-6pm

Schedules and fees may be subject to change. Fees include HST.  Holiday schedules for July 1 and August 7:
Beaverbrook, Glen Cairn & Beaverbrook: 12-5pm Public Swim.  Richcraft Recreation Complex is closed July 1st and open 7 to 4pm on 
August 7th

•All Children 7 years of age and under, regardless of
swimming ability, must be directly supervised
(within arms’ reach) by a responsible person 16
years of age or older.

•Children 10 years of age and under who are non-
swimmers or who cannot pass the facility swim test
must be directly supervised (close proximity and
able to render assistance) by a responsible person
16 years of age or older.

•Non-swimmers and those who cannot pass the
facility swim test must remain in shallow water.

• Users of City facilities are personally responsible
for ensuring that they are fit to participate in
physical activities. Anyone with a condition
affecting his/her ability to participate must take
appropriate safety precautions to ensure his/her
own safety and is encouraged to be accompanied by
an adult who is knowledgeable about their
condition.

Age Information 
Admission 

Requirement 
Adult:Chil

d Ratio 
Band Colour 

5 and 
under 

Parents must be 
within

arm’s reach at all 
times 

Always 
accompanied

(parent/guardian 
16+) 

1:2 Orange

6-7

Parents must be 
within

arm’s reach at all 
times 

Always 
accompanied

(parent/guardian 
16+) 

1:4  or 
1:6 

wearing 
lifejackets 

Orange

8-10
Did not pass facility 

swim test

Always 
accompanied

(parent/guardian 
16+) 

1:4 or
1:8 

wearing 
lifejackets 

Orange

8-10
Successfully 

completed facility 
swim test

No adult supervision 
required 

N/A Green

Admission and Supervisory Standards



Summer 2017 Swim Schedule
Richcraft Recreation Complex 4101 Innovation Drive, 613-580-9696

Beaverbrook Outdoor Pool 2 Beaverbrook Lane, 613-591-3061

Schedule in effect July 2-September 1 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

Kanata Leisure Centre

Lane
7-8am*

8:30-9:30pm
7-8am

8:30-9:30pm
7-8am*

8:30-9:30pm
7-8am

8:30-9:30pm
7-8am*

Public* 11:30–1pm 11:30–1pm 11:30–1pm 11:30–1pm 11:30–1pm 11:30–1pm 11:30–1pm 

Wave
1-4pm

6:30-8:30pm
1-4pm

6:30-8:30pm
1-4pm

6:30-8:30pm
1-4pm

6:30-8:30pm
1-4pm

6:30-9pm
1-4pm

6:30-8:30pm
1-4pm 

Hot Tub/Sauna 8-9:30am 8-9:30am 8-9:30am 8-9:30am 8-9:30am 

Schedule in effect July 2-September 3 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

Richcraft Recreation 
Complex

Lane
6-1pm
4-9pm

6-1pm
6-9pm

6-1pm
4-9pm

6-1pm
6-9pm

6-1pm
4-9pm

8:30-1pm
4-7pm

8:30-1pm
4-7pm

Public
1-4pm*
8-9pm

1-4pm*
8-9pm

1-4pm*
8-9pm

1-4pm*
8-9pm

1-4pm*
8-9pm

1-4pm* 1-4pm*

*7-8am lane swim is setup in widths with no lane ropes.  Public swims are set up with 3 lanes for lap swimming

Admission Fees Wave Pool Leisure Pool Outdoor Pool

Tots (2 & under) are FREE Drop-In  
1 

Month 
3 

Month 
6 

Month 
1 Year Drop-In  

1 
Month 

3 
Month 

6 
Month 

1 Year Drop-In 
1 

Month 
3 

Month 
6 

Month 
1 Year 

Children, Youth, Students $6.10 $45 $101.75 $156.25 $257.25 $3.40 $22 $44 $80.50 $146.25 $2.30 $22 $44 $80.50 $146.25 

Adult (19-64 years) $8.45 $61.25 $139.75 $224.75 $349.50 $5.35 $48 $95.75 $175.25 $318.25 $4.80 $48 $95.75 $175.25 $318.25 

Seniors (65+) $7.25 $45 $101.75 $156.25 $257.25 $4.25 $22 $44 $80.50 $146.25 $2.95 $22 $44 $80.50 $146.25 

Children & Parent (s)
per person 

$6.10 $113.25 $226 $392.25 $717 $3.40 $93.25 $186.25 $341.25 $588.75 $2.30 $93.25 $186.25 $341.25 $588.75 

Group (10 +) per person $5.35 residents / $6.40 non-residents $2.95 $2.05 

Hot Tub & Sauna $4.25 

* Wibit available 


