Summer 2017 Swim Schedule

Richcraft Recreation Complex 4101 Innovation Drive, 613-580-9696 Beaverbrook Outdoor Pool 2 Beaverbrook Lane, 613-591-3061

Schedule in effect June 17-June 30		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Glen Cairn	Public Swim	3:30-8pm	3:30-8pm	3:30-8pm	3:30-8pm	3:30-8pm	1-6pm	1-6pm
Katimavik	Public Swim	3:30-8pm	3:30-8pm	3:30-8pm	3:30-8pm	3:30-8pm	1-6pm	1-6pm
Beaverbrook	Public Swim	3:30-5pm	3:30-5pm	3:30-5pm	3:30-5pm	3:30-5pm	1-6pm	1-6pm

Schedule in effect July 2-August 20		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	Lane /Preschool	12-1pm	12-1pm	12-1pm	12-1pm	12-1pm	12-1pm	12-1pm
	Lane	5:30-6:30pm	5:30-	5:30-	5:30-	5:30-		
Glen Cairn			6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm	6:30pm		
	Public	1-5:30pm	1-5:30pm	1-5:30pm	1-5:30pm	1-5:30pm	1 (1.6 mm
	Public	6:30-8pm	6:30-8pm	6:30-8pm	6:30-8pm	6:30-8pm	1-6pm	1-6pm

	Lane /Public	11:30am- 1pm	11:30am- 1pm	11:30am- 1pm	11:30am- 1pm	11:30am- 1pm	12-1pm	12-1pm
Katimavik	Public	1-5:30pm 6:30-8pm	1-5:30pm 6:30-8pm	1-5:30pm 6:30-8pm	1-5:30pm 6:30-8pm	1-5:30pm 6:30-8pm	1-6pm	1-6pm

	Preschool (*Baby pool only)		11:30am- 1pm		11:30am- 1pm			
Beaverbrook	Lane	11:30am- 1pm						
	Public	1-5pm	1-5pm 6-7pm	1-5pm	1-5pm 6-7pm	1-5pm	1-6pm	1-6pm

Admission and Supervisory Standards

•All Children 7 years of age and under, regardless of swimming ability, must be directly supervised (within arms' reach) by a responsible person 16 years of age or older.

•Children 10 years of age and under who are nonswimmers or who cannot pass the facility swim test must be directly supervised (close proximity and able to render assistance) by a responsible person 16 years of age or older.

•Non-swimmers and those who cannot pass the facility swim test must remain in shallow water.

• Users of City facilities are personally responsible for ensuring that they are fit to participate in physical activities. Anyone with a condition affecting his/her ability to participate must take appropriate safety precautions to ensure his/her own safety and is encouraged to be accompanied by an adult who is knowledgeable about their condition.

Age	Information	Admission Requirement	Adult:Chil d Ratio	Band Colour
5 and under	Parents must be within arm's reach at all times	Always accompanied (parent/guardian 16+)	1:2	Orange
6-7	Parents must be within arm's reach at all times	Always accompanied (parent/guardian 16+)	1:4 or 1:6 wearing lifejackets	Orange
8-10	Did not pass facility swim test	Always accompanied (parent/guardian 16+)	1:4 or 1:8 wearing lifejackets	Orange
8-10	Successfully completed facility swim test	No adult supervision required	N/A	Green

Schedules and fees may be subject to change. Fees include HST. Holiday schedules for July 1 and August 7: Beaverbrook, Glen Cairn & Beaverbrook: 12-5pm Public Swim. Richcraft Recreation Complex is closed July 1st and open 7 to 4pm on August 7th



Summer 2017 Swim Schedule

Richcraft Recreation Complex 4101 Innovation Drive, 613-580-9696 Beaverbrook Outdoor Pool 2 Beaverbrook Lane, 613-591-3061

Schedule in effect July 2-September 1		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	Lane	7-8am* 8:30-9:30pm	7-8am 8:30-9:30pm	7-8am* 8:30-9:30pm	7-8am 8:30-9:30pm	7-8am*		
Karaka kata kata kata kata kata kata kata	Public*	11:30–1pm	11:30–1pm	11:30–1pm	11:30–1pm	11:30–1pm	11:30–1pm	11:30–1pm
Kanata Leisure Centre	Wave	1-4pm 6:30-8:30pm	1-4pm 6:30-8:30pm	1-4pm 6:30-8:30pm	1-4pm 6:30-8:30pm	1-4pm 6:30-9pm	1-4pm 6:30-8:30pm	1-4pm
	Hot Tub/Sauna	8-9:30am	8-9:30am	8-9:30am	8-9:30am	8-9:30am		

*7-8am lane swim is setup in widths with no lane ropes. Public swims are set up with 3 lanes for lap swimming

Schedule in effect July 2-September 3		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Richcraft Recreation	Lane	6-1pm 4-9pm	6-1pm 6-9pm	6-1pm 4-9pm	6-1pm 6-9pm	6-1pm 4-9pm	8:30-1pm 4-7pm	8:30-1pm 4-7pm
Complex	Public	1-4pm* 8-9pm	1-4pm* 8-9pm	1-4pm* 8-9pm	1-4pm* 8-9pm	1-4pm* 8-9pm	1-4pm*	1-4pm*

* Wibit available

Admission Fees Wave Pool					Leisure Pool					Outdoor Pool					
Tots (2 & under) are FREE	Drop-In	1 Month	3 Month	6 Month	1 Year	Drop-In	1 Month	3 Month	6 Month	1 Year	Drop-In	1 Month	3 Month	6 Month	1 Year
Children, Youth, Students	\$6.10	\$45	\$101.75	\$156.25	\$257.25	\$3.40	\$22	\$44	\$80.50	\$146.25	\$2.30	\$22	\$44	\$80.50	\$146.25
Adult (19-64 years)	\$8.45	\$61.25	\$139.75	\$224.75	\$349.50	\$5.35	\$48	\$95.75	\$175.25	\$318.25	\$4.80	\$48	\$95.75	\$175.25	\$318.25
Seniors (65+)	\$7.25	\$45	\$101.75	\$156.25	\$257.25	\$4.25	\$22	\$44	\$80.50	\$146.25	\$2.95	\$22	\$44	\$80.50	\$146.25
Children & Parent (s) per person	\$6.10	\$113.25	\$226	\$392.25	\$717	\$3.40	\$93.25	\$186.25	\$341.25	\$588.75	\$2.30	\$93.25	\$186.25	\$341.25	\$588.75
Group (10 +) per person	\$5.35 residents / \$6.40 non-residents				\$2.95					\$2.05					
Hot Tub & Sauna						\$4.25									

